
Gross 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 36 week 1

Ennen, Dave 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 33

Hamel, Clint 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 2 4 35

Weiss, Tim 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 37

Barth, Ben 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 38

Barth, Chris 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 38

Nowlin, Ed 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 39

Kennedy, John 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 39

Turley, Bruce 5 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 39

Lloyd, Denny 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 39

Helige, John 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 39

Snow, Tyler 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 40

Brauns, Gary 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 40

Realitz, Tony 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 3 5 40

Coling Sr, Mike 4 4 4 7 5 5 5 2 4 40

Lloyd, Roger 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 40

Haberer, Jay 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 40

Hentz, JR 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 41

Adkins, Dick 5 4 3 5 5 5 6 2 6 41

Rainey, Ed 4 5 2 5 5 5 5 3 7 41

Lawler, Mike 5 6 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 41

Atchison, Derek 3 4 4 6 5 6 5 3 5 41

Leitschuh, Jim 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 42

Blockyou, Rick 5 4 3 7 6 4 6 3 4 42

Kettlekamp, Ben 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 42

Stoecklin, Ky 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 5 42

Perry, Brad 6 4 5 7 3 4 4 4 5 42

Bingham, Larry 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 6 42

Stroud, Doug 4 4 3 6 6 5 6 3 5 42

Karnowski, John 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 43

Thacker, Curt 4 6 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 43

Ennen, Denny 5 4 2 5 7 4 6 4 6 43

Potthast, Denny 5 5 4 6 3 5 6 3 7 44

Baldwin, Keith 5 6 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 44

Valentin, Pedro 6 4 2 5 5 5 6 5 6 44

Hamel, Joe 5 5 5 6 4 3 6 5 5 44

Koontz, Jeff 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 6 44

Micenheimer, Troy 5 5 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 44

Wayman, Ben 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 45

Atchison, Tony 5 5 5 8 4 4 5 4 5 45

Ennen, Mike 5 4 4 6 4 6 6 5 5 45

Dollinger, Gary 4 6 3 6 6 6 5 3 6 45

Paul, Caleb 5 6 4 5 5 4 7 4 6 46

Bingham, Mike 6 6 3 5 5 6 6 4 5 46

Fohne, Eric 6 4 4 5 6 6 6 4 5 46

Haberer, John 4 5 5 5 5 5 8 4 6 47

Garner, Scott 5 5 4 7 4 5 6 5 6 47

Nance, Mike 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 5 50

Baldwin, Wayne 4 5 5 6 7 7 6 6 5 51

Vohlken, Chance 7 4 4 7 7 7 7 4 6 53

Huber, Brady 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 5 54

Cornelius, Adam 5 8 4 7 6 5 7 5 7 54

Hasting, Dale 6 5 5 6 7 6 9 6 5 55

Betscher, Paul 7 6 5 6 5 7 8 4 7 55

C



Evans, Adam 6 6 7 7 5 7 7 5 7 57

Hill, Taylor 6 7 6 10 7 7 6 5 6 60

Hill, Josh 7 7 8 10 8 8 8 6 6 68

Net 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 36

Weiss, Tim 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 32

Ennen, Dave 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 32

Rainey, Ed 3 4 1 5 4 4 5 2 6 34

Wayman, Ben 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 34

Haberer, Jay 3 4 3 6 4 3 5 2 4 34

Nowlin, Ed 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 2 35

Valentin, Pedro 5 3 1 4 4 4 5 4 5 35

Realitz, Tony 4 4 2 5 4 4 6 2 4 35

Lawler, Mike 4 5 2 5 5 2 5 4 3 35

Atchison, Derek 2 3 3 6 5 5 5 2 4 35

Hamel, Clint 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 2 4 35

Helige, John 4 3 2 5 5 5 4 4 3 35

Turley, Bruce 5 2 2 5 5 4 5 4 4 36

Kettlekamp, Ben 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 3 36

Perry, Brad 5 3 4 7 3 3 4 3 4 36

Ennen, Mike 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 36

Bingham, Larry 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 2 5 36

Snow, Tyler 5 3 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 37

Hentz, JR 4 3 2 5 5 4 5 5 4 37

Adkins, Dick 5 3 2 5 5 4 6 2 5 37

Paul, Caleb 4 5 3 4 4 3 6 3 5 37

Barth, Ben 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 3 37

Blockyou, Rick 5 3 2 7 6 3 6 2 3 37

Kennedy, John 4 5 2 5 5 4 5 3 4 37

Barth, Chris 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 37

Stoecklin, Ky 4 4 2 6 5 3 5 4 4 37

Fohne, Eric 5 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 37

Ennen, Denny 4 3 1 5 7 3 6 3 5 37

Baldwin, Wayne 3 3 3 5 6 5 5 4 3 37

Brauns, Gary 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 38

Leitschuh, Jim 5 4 3 5 3 4 6 4 4 38

Bingham, Mike 5 5 2 5 4 5 5 3 4 38

Atchison, Tony 4 4 4 8 3 3 5 3 4 38

Lloyd, Denny 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 38

Hamel, Joe 4 4 4 6 4 2 6 4 4 38

Stroud, Doug 4 3 2 6 6 4 6 3 4 38

Thacker, Curt 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 38

Potthast, Denny 5 4 3 6 3 4 6 2 6 39

Coling Sr, Mike 4 4 4 7 5 5 5 2 3 39

Lloyd, Roger 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 39

Haberer, John 3 4 4 5 4 4 7 3 5 39

Karnowski, John 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 5 3 39

Garner, Scott 4 4 3 7 3 4 5 4 5 39

Dollinger, Gary 3 5 2 6 6 5 5 2 5 39

Nance, Mike 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 3 40

Evans, Adam 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 3 5 40

Baldwin, Keith 5 5 2 5 6 5 5 4 4 41

Huber, Brady 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 3 41



Betscher, Paul 6 4 3 5 4 5 7 2 5 41

Micenheimer, Troy 5 4 3 7 5 5 4 4 4 41

Koontz, Jeff 5 4 3 4 5 5 6 5 5 42

Hill, Taylor 4 5 4 9 5 5 4 3 4 43

Vohlken, Chance 6 3 3 6 6 6 6 3 4 43

Cornelius, Adam 4 7 3 6 5 4 6 4 5 44

Hasting, Dale 6 4 4 6 7 5 9 5 4 50

Hill, Josh 5 5 6 8 6 6 6 4 4 50



skins $46 Closest to pin $46

Tim Weis 3 on 4 # 3 Pedro Valentin

Ed Nowlin 2 on 9 # 8 Clint Hamel 

Derek Atchison 2 on 1

Teams 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Total

Wall to Wall Furniture 52 52

Sheriff's Department 48 48

Supplied Energy 46 46

Bailey Real Estate 43 43

Tad's Troops 43 43

4th Street Lanes 43 43

4th Street Lanes 2.0 38 38

BNB Blue 34 34

WGEL 29 29

L&B Flooring 29 29

Micks Auto Body 29 29

Pub 36 26 26

Fred's Greenhouse 24 24

BNB White 20 20



TEAM PLAYER HCP 11 5 3 17 13 7 15 9 1 week 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 GROSS/NETPTS

Snow, Tyler 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 40

Sheriff's Department 5 3 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 37

Hentz, JR 7 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 41

total pts 4 3 2 5 5 4 5 5 4 37

48 Points 4 3 2 2 4 3 0 0 3 21

Adkins, Dick 7 5 4 3 5 5 5 6 2 6 41

Fred's Greenhouse 5 3 2 5 5 4 6 2 5 37

Brauns, Gary 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 40

total pts 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 38

24 Points 0 1 2 2 0 1 4 4 1 15

Leitschuh, Jim 8 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 42

5 4 3 5 3 4 6 4 4 38

Paul, Caleb 18 5 6 4 5 5 4 7 4 6 46

4 5 3 4 4 3 6 3 5 37

Points 3 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 1 27

Hasting, Dale 9 6 5 5 6 7 6 9 6 5 55

6 4 4 6 7 5 9 5 4 50

Hill, Taylor 33 6 7 6 10 7 7 6 5 6 60

4 5 4 9 5 5 4 3 4 43

Points 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 9

TEAM PLAYER HCP 11 5 3 17 13 7 15 9 1 week 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 GROSS/NETPTS

Bingham, Mike 15 6 6 3 5 5 6 6 4 5 46

Bailey Real Estate 5 5 2 5 4 5 5 3 4 38

Rainey, Ed 13 4 5 2 5 5 5 5 3 7 41

total pts 3 4 1 5 4 4 5 2 6 34

43 Points 4 1 4 1 1 1 3 3 0 18

Potthast, Denny 10 5 5 4 6 3 5 6 3 7 44

WGEL 5 4 3 6 3 4 6 2 6 39

Nowlin, Ed 8 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 39

total pts 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 2 35

29 Points 0 3 0 3 3 3 1 1 4 18

Barth, Ben 1 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 38

5 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 3 37

Blockyou, Rick 9 5 4 3 7 6 4 6 3 4 42

5 3 2 7 6 3 6 2 3 37

Points 0 4 1 2 4 3 3 4 4 25

Baldwin, Keith 5 5 6 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 44

5 5 2 5 6 5 5 4 4 41

Kennedy, John 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 39

4 5 2 5 5 4 5 3 4 37

Points 4 0 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 11



TEAM PLAYER HCP 11 5 3 17 13 7 15 9 1 week 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 GROSS/NETPTS

Hill, Josh 36 7 7 8 10 8 8 8 6 6 68

BNB White 5 5 6 8 6 6 6 4 4 50

Huber, Brady 26 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 5 54

total pts 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 3 41

20 Points 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 6

Valentin, Pedro 18 6 4 2 5 5 5 6 5 6 44

Wall to Wall Furniture 5 3 1 4 4 4 5 4 5 35

Wayman, Ben 21 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 45

total pts 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 34

52 Points 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 0 30

Realitz, Tony 10 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 3 5 40

4 4 2 5 4 4 6 2 4 35

Cornelius, Adam 19 5 8 4 7 6 5 7 5 7 54

4 7 3 6 5 4 6 4 5 44

Points 3 1 4 3 0 0 0 3 0 14

Barth, Chris 1 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 38

5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 37

Atchison, Tony 13 5 5 5 8 4 4 5 4 5 45

4 4 4 8 3 3 5 3 4 38

Points 1 3 0 1 4 4 4 1 4 22

TEAM PLAYER HCP 11 5 3 17 13 7 15 9 1 week 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 GROSS/NETPTS

Turley, Bruce 6 5 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 39

Tad's Troops 5 2 2 5 5 4 5 4 4 36

Coling Sr, Mike 2 4 4 4 7 5 5 5 2 4 40

total pts 4 4 4 7 5 5 5 2 3 39

43 Points 2 4 4 1 0 1 3 4 4 23

Lloyd, Roger 1 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 40

L&B Flooring 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 39

Lloyd, Denny 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 39

total pts 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 38

29 Points 2 0 0 3 4 3 1 0 0 13

Lawler, Mike 12 5 6 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 41

4 5 2 5 5 2 5 4 3 35

Kettlekamp, Ben 11 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 42

4 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 3 36

Points 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 0 4 20

Stoecklin, Ky 10 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 5 42

4 4 2 6 5 3 5 4 4 37

Atchison, Derek 11 3 4 4 6 5 6 5 3 5 41

2 3 3 6 5 5 5 2 4 35

Points 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 16



TEAM PLAYER HCP 11 5 3 17 13 7 15 9 1 week 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 GROSS/NETPTS

Nance, Mike 19 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 5 50

Pub 36 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 3 40

Evans, Adam 33 6 6 7 7 5 7 7 5 7 57

total pts 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 3 5 40

26 Points 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 2 4 13

Fohne, Eric 18 6 4 4 5 6 6 6 4 5 46

Supplied Energy 5 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 37

Haberer, John 16 4 5 5 5 5 5 8 4 6 47

total pts 3 4 4 5 4 4 7 3 5 39

46 Points 4 4 4 4 0 4 1 2 0 23

Karnowski, John 8 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 43

5 4 3 5 4 4 6 5 3 39

Hamel, Joe 11 5 5 5 6 4 3 6 5 5 44

4 4 4 6 4 2 6 4 4 38

Points 0 0 2 4 0 3 0 0 4 13

Perry, Brad 12 6 4 5 7 3 4 4 4 5 42

5 3 4 7 3 3 4 3 4 36

Haberer, Jay 11 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 40

3 4 3 6 4 3 5 2 4 34

Points 4 4 2 0 4 1 4 4 0 23

TEAM PLAYER HCP 11 5 3 17 13 7 15 9 1 week 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 GROSS/NETPTS

Betscher, Paul 28 7 6 5 6 5 7 8 4 7 55

4th Street Lanes 2.0 6 4 3 5 4 5 7 2 5 41

Garner, Scott 15 5 5 4 7 4 5 6 5 6 47

total pts 4 4 3 7 3 4 5 4 5 39

38 Points 2 0 2 1 3 4 1 4 0 17

Vohlken, Chance 19 7 4 4 7 7 7 7 4 6 53

BNB Blue 6 3 3 6 6 6 6 3 4 43

Ennen, Mike 17 5 4 4 6 4 6 6 5 5 45

total pts 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 36

34 Points 2 4 2 3 1 0 3 0 4 19

Weiss, Tim 9 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 37

4 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 32

Bingham, Larry 11 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 6 42

4 4 3 5 4 4 5 2 5 36

Points 2 1 0 4 3 2 4 4 1 21

Stroud, Doug 7 4 4 3 6 6 5 6 3 5 42

4 3 2 6 6 4 6 3 4 38

Thacker, Curt 9 4 6 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 43

4 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 38

Points 2 3 4 0 1 2 0 0 3 15



TEAM PLAYER HCP 11 5 3 17 13 7 15 9 1 week 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 GROSS/NETPTS

Koontz, Jeff 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 6 44

Micks Auto Body 5 4 3 4 5 5 6 5 5 42

Micenheimer, Troy 6 5 5 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 44

total pts 5 4 3 7 5 5 4 4 4 41

29 Points 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3

Hamel, Clint 0 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 2 4 35

4th Street Lanes 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 2 4 35

Helige, John 8 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 39

total pts 4 3 2 5 5 5 4 4 3 35

43 Points 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 33

Ennen, Dave 1 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 33

3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 32

Ennen, Denny 12 5 4 2 5 7 4 6 4 6 43

4 3 1 5 7 3 6 3 5 37

Points 1 3 4 4 4 4 3 1 2 26

Baldwin, Wayne 28 4 5 5 6 7 7 6 6 5 51

3 3 3 5 6 5 5 4 3 37

Dollinger, Gary 11 4 6 3 6 6 6 5 3 6 45

3 5 2 6 6 5 5 2 5 39

Points 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 10


